~ _ Guilderland High School

)ﬁ)) Girls Varsity Field Hockey
27 5023 - 2024

—— X

Coaches:

e Jen Sykes, Head Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Olivia Bigness
Morgan Blanchard
Sophia Buccini
Alice Cavillones
Hallie Czajka
Alyssa Doyle

Lily Durivage
Samantha Harris
Carly King

Sarah King

Molly Len

Leah Miller

Sadie Miller
Annabelle Nardone
Lydia Santabarbara
Elizabeth Schafer
Laila Smith

Skyler Van Wormer

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org

GRADE

12
11
10
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
10
11
12

12
12
12
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